L21000533224

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	TIAW [MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Centificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



700377661547

12/28/21--01006--010 **125.00

2021 DEC 27 PM 3: 57
SEVELLAHASSEE, FATE

NECEIVA-D

Fo

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	_	.	
4534 ΔDAMS L	I.C		
 			
			Art of Inc. File
			LTD Partnership File
			Foreign Corp. File
			LC. File
			Fictitious Name File
			Trade/Service Mark
			Merger File
			Art. of Amend. File
			RA Resignation
			Dissolution / Withdrawal
			Annual Report / Reinstatement
			Cert. Copy
			Photo Copy
			Certificate of Good Standing
			Certificate of Status
			Certificate of Fictitious Name
			Corp Record Search
			Officer Search
			Fictitious Search
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search
			Vehicle Search
			Driving Record
Requested by:			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time	UCC 11 Search
Hallie	Duic	Time	UCC II Retrieval
Walk-In	•)	Courier

COVERLETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: 4534 Adams LLC Name of Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Gerado Vazquez Name of Person
Gerardo A. Vazquez PA
17-7-1 Brichell Ave. Sute 1550
Miami, FL 33131 City/State and Zip Code
Jregrazquez.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Scarric Negltor at (305) 371-8064 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Mew Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building Tallahassee, FL 32314 Zeff Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
4534 Adams LLC
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C., or "L.L.C.,)
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company. "L.L.C.," or "LL.C.") ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is: Principal Office Address: 11998 B. Scayre B.W. Sute 401-14 Mami, Fl. 3313 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registered agent are: Berado A, Vaquez PA Name 1111 Brull Ave. Sute 1560 Florida street address of the registered agent are: City State Zip Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of prodess on the above stated limited liability company at a place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or
<u>Berado A. Vazquez PA</u>
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ZUZI DEC 27 PH 3: 57

The name and address of each person author	rized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:	•	
Titlei	Name and Address:		
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR	Jose Gregoro Breindemba	Sh	_ •
	MIAMIL FL 23 161	101	
	,	,	
- 112		٠.	
		•	
	15.	٠.	
		٠.	
		• •	
	<u> </u>		
(Use altachment if necessary)			
TICLEY: Effective date, if other than the date of	filing: (OPTIONAL)		
on effective date is listed, the date must be specil date of filing.)	ic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 (
<u>le;</u> If the date inserted in this block does not mee document's effective date on the Department of S	t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not back's records.	DE 1150	ea n
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		٠.	
	,	•	
		:	
		•	
REOURED SIGNATURE: Jose Gregorio Braindembach			
JOSE Gregorio Breindembach Inse Gregorio Breindembach (1907) 15:27 (51)		• •	
This document is executed I am aware that any false in	per or an authorized representative of a member, in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, formation submitted in a document to the Department of State	• •	
-	lony as provided for in 8.817.155, F.S.	• •	
1100	C . C		
Oose_	Gregoro Breindembach Typed or printed name of signee	•	

Filing Fers:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)